
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 669 549 70 50

2 County Durham 661 531 60 70

3 Northumberland 555 495 0 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 166 Zach Haddon Tyne & Wear 150 50 50 50
2 150 Callum Plant County Durham 142 46 48 48
3 156 Mitch Gray Northumberland 136 48 42 46
4 164 Matthew Doughty Tyne & Wear 135 50 45 40

5= 149 Stewart Logie County Durham 134 44 40 50
5= 163 Nicholas Coutakis Tyne & Wear 134 42 50 42
7 152 Nathan Waters County Durham 133 40 45 48
8 165 Stephen Nugent Tyne & Wear 130 38 48 44
9 158 Adrian Jonas Northumberland 129 48 39 42

10 167 Liam McGrath Tyne & Wear 125 34 45 46
11 153 Oliver Watson County Durham 122 40 38 44
12 148 Ryan Dews County Durham 121 42 42 37
13 151 Alex Reay County Durham 120 38 45 37
14 155 Mathew Thompson Northumberland 118 46 36 36
15 162 Lewis Thompson Tyne & Wear 113 36 39 38
16 159 Joseph Woods Northumberland 112 36 36 40
17 157 Herman Jonas Northumberland 78 44 34
18 168 Lewis Price Tyne & Wear 0



Team Results County Durham (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 669 549 70 50

2 County Durham 661 531 60 70

3 Northumberland 555 495 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
148 Ryan Dews 2LR 24.4 24.4 5 42
148 Ryan Dews SB 72 72 5 42
148 Ryan Dews STJ 6.02 5.84 5.64 6.02 7= 37
149 Stewart Logie 2LR 24.2 24.2 4 44
149 Stewart Logie S 7.45 8.20 8.38 8.38 6 40
149 Stewart Logie SLJ 2.50 2.44 2.48 2.50 1 50
150 Callum Plant 4LR 52.3 52.3 3 46
150 Callum Plant SB 78 78 2 48
150 Callum Plant SLJ 2.32 2.36 2.40 2.40 2 48
151 Alex Reay 4LR 53.3 53.3 7 38
151 Alex Reay S 10.03 10.14 9.98 10.14 3= 45
151 Alex Reay STJ 6.02 6.02 0.00 6.02 7= 37
152 Nathan Waters 4LR 53.1 53.1 6 40
152 Nathan Waters SB 73 73 3= 45
152 Nathan Waters STJ 6.92 7.02 7.38 7.38 2 48
153 Oliver Watson 2LR 24.7 24.7 6 40
153 Oliver Watson S 7.03 7.80 7.10 7.80 7 38
153 Oliver Watson SLJ 2.18 2.18 2.22 2.22 4 44



Team Results Northumberland (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 669 549 70 50

2 County Durham 661 531 60 70

3 Northumberland 555 495 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
155 Mathew Thompson 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
155 Mathew Thompson SB 65 65 8 36
155 Mathew Thompson SLJ 2.00 1.98 1.92 2.00 8 36
156 Mitch Gray 2LR 23.8 23.8 2 48
156 Mitch Gray S 0.00 8.42 0.00 8.42 5 42
156 Mitch Gray SLJ 2.04 2.18 2.24 2.24 3 46
157 Herman Jonas 2LR 28.7 28.7
157 Herman Jonas 4LR 52.7 52.7 4 44
157 Herman Jonas S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
157 Herman Jonas SLJ 1.72 1.56 1.78 1.78 9 34
158 Adrian Jonas 4LR 51.5 51.5 2 48
158 Adrian Jonas SB 71 71 6= 39
158 Adrian Jonas STJ 0.00 0.00 6.52 6.52 5 42
159 Joseph Woods 4LR 54.5 54.5 8 36
159 Joseph Woods S 7.30 7.14 5.96 7.30 8 36
159 Joseph Woods STJ 0.00 0.00 6.48 6.48 6 40



Team Results Tyne & Wear (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 669 549 70 50

2 County Durham 661 531 60 70

3 Northumberland 555 495 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
162 Lewis Thompson 2LR 25.4 25.4 8 36
162 Lewis Thompson SB 71 71 6= 39
162 Lewis Thompson SLJ 2.02 2.00 2.02 2.02 7 38
163 Nicholas Coutakis 4LR 53.0 53.0 5 42
163 Nicholas Coutakis S 1.20 11.66 11.52 11.66 1 50
163 Nicholas Coutakis SLJ 2.04 2.20 2.18 2.20 5 42
164 Matthew Doughty 4LR 50.1 50.1 1 50
164 Matthew Doughty S 9.94 10.14 10.00 10.14 3= 45
164 Matthew Doughty SLJ 2.08 2.02 2.04 2.08 6 40
165 Stephen Nugent 2LR 24.8 24.8 7 38
165 Stephen Nugent S 10.16 11.04 11.06 11.06 2 48
165 Stephen Nugent STJ 6.62 6.70 6.60 6.70 4 44
166 Zach Haddon 2LR 23.5 23.5 1 50
166 Zach Haddon SB 81 81 1 50
166 Zach Haddon STJ 7.76 7.94 7.64 7.94 1 50
167 Liam McGrath 4LR 55.7 55.7 9 34
167 Liam McGrath SB 73 73 3= 45
167 Liam McGrath STJ 6.82 6.98 7.18 7.18 3 46
168 Lewis Price SLJ 1.80 1.78 1.76 1.80



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 166 Zach Haddon 23.5 50
2 Northumberland yellow 156 Mitch Gray 23.8 48
3 Northumberland yellow 155 Mathew Thompson 24.0 46
4 County Durham green 149 Stewart Logie 24.2 44
5 County Durham green 148 Ryan Dews 24.4 42
6 County Durham green 153 Oliver Watson 24.7 40
7 Tyne & Wear red 165 Stephen Nugent 24.8 38
8 Tyne & Wear red 162 Lewis Thompson 25.4 36

Northumberland yellow 157 Herman Jonas 28.7 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 164 Matthew Doughty 50.1 50
2 Northumberland yellow 158 Adrian Jonas 51.5 48
3 County Durham green 150 Callum Plant 52.3 46
4 Northumberland yellow 157 Herman Jonas 52.7 44
5 Tyne & Wear red 163 Nicholas Coutakis 53.0 42
6 County Durham green 152 Nathan Waters 53.1 40
7 County Durham green 151 Alex Reay 53.3 38
8 Northumberland yellow 159 Joseph Woods 54.5 36
9 Tyne & Wear red 167 Liam McGrath 55.7 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 70.0
2 01 County Durham green 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 County Durham green 1:35.5 0.0 1:35.5 70.0
2 02 Northumberland yellow 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 60.0
3 03 Tyne & Wear red 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 163 Nicholas Coutakis 11.66 50
2 Tyne & Wear red 165 Stephen Nugent 11.06 48

3= County Durham green 151 Alex Reay 10.14 45
3= Tyne & Wear red 164 Matthew Doughty 10.14 45
5 Northumberland yellow 156 Mitch Gray 8.42 42
6 County Durham green 149 Stewart Logie 8.38 40
7 County Durham green 153 Oliver Watson 7.80 38
8 Northumberland yellow 159 Joseph Woods 7.30 36

Northumberland yellow 157 Herman Jonas 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 166 Zach Haddon 81 50
2 County Durham green 150 Callum Plant 78 48

3= County Durham green 152 Nathan Waters 73 45
3= Tyne & Wear red 167 Liam McGrath 73 45
5 County Durham green 148 Ryan Dews 72 42

6= Northumberland yellow 158 Adrian Jonas 71 39
6= Tyne & Wear red 162 Lewis Thompson 71 39
8 Northumberland yellow 155 Mathew Thompson 65 36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham green 149 Stewart Logie 2.50 50
2 County Durham green 150 Callum Plant 2.40 48
3 Northumberland yellow 156 Mitch Gray 2.24 46
4 County Durham green 153 Oliver Watson 2.22 44
5 Tyne & Wear red 163 Nicholas Coutakis 2.20 42
6 Tyne & Wear red 164 Matthew Doughty 2.08 40
7 Tyne & Wear red 162 Lewis Thompson 2.02 38
8 Northumberland yellow 155 Mathew Thompson 2.00 36
9 Northumberland yellow 157 Herman Jonas 1.78 34

Tyne & Wear red 168 Lewis Price 1.80 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-North East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 18 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear red 166 Zach Haddon 7.94 50
2 County Durham green 152 Nathan Waters 7.38 48
3 Tyne & Wear red 167 Liam McGrath 7.18 46
4 Tyne & Wear red 165 Stephen Nugent 6.70 44
5 Northumberland yellow 158 Adrian Jonas 6.52 42
6 Northumberland yellow 159 Joseph Woods 6.48 40

7= County Durham green 148 Ryan Dews 6.02 37
7= County Durham green 151 Alex Reay 6.02 37
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